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	Abbtech Staffing Services
	Liz Crawford
	liz.crawford@abbtech.com
	Small, women owned

	Acuity Consulting
	Alan Spencer
	alan_spencer@acuity.intranets.com
	8(a)

	Alion Science and Technology 
	Maxine Paulson
	mpaulson@alionscience.com
	Mid

	Alion Science and Technology
	Steve Kimmel
	skimmel@allionscience.com
	Mid

	American Express TBS
	Tom Rosenfeld
	thomas.s.rosenfeld@aexp.com
	Large

	American Express TBS
	Qasim Collidge
	Qasim.m.collidge@aexp.com
	Large

	AMS
	Gail Guseman
	gail.guseman@ams.com
	Large

	AMS
	Angela Norkiewicz
	angela.norkiewicz@ams.com
	Large

	Bearing Point
	Craig Michaels
	cmichaels@bearingpoint.com
	Large

	Bearing Point
	Kevin Greer
	kgreer@bearingpoint.com
	Large

	Bearing Point
	Ginger Bonin
	ginger.bonin@bearingpoint.com
	Large

	Bert Smith Co.
	Norman Graves
	ngraves@bertsmithco.com
	Small

	BLH Technologies
	Benjamin Harris
	blh_inc@msn.com
	Small 8(a)

	Booz Allen Hamilton
	Ron Good
	good_ronald@bah.com
	Large

	Booz Allen Hamilton
	Richard Noble
	noble_richard@bah.com
	Large

	Bradson Corporation
	David Halstead
	dhalstead@bradsoncorp.com
	Small

	Calibre
	Michael Polster
	michael.polster@calibresys.com
	Large

	Calibre
	Bernie Bean
	Bernie.Bean@calibresys.com
	Large

	Case Sabatini
	Scott Grant
	Grant@CaseSabatini.com 
	Small

	Case Sabatini
	Ricardo Luckow
	Luckow@CaseSabatini.com 
	Small

	Computer Science Corporation
	Stephen L. Williams
	swilliams4@csc.com
	Large

	Cotton & Company
	David Cotton
	dcotton@cottoncpa.com
	Small

	Cotton & Company
	Colette Wilson
	cwilson@cottoncpa.com
	Small

	Deloitte & Touche, LLP
	Melissa Krause
	mkrause@deloitte.com 
	Large

	Deloitte & Touche, LLP
	Jim Dalkin
	jdalkin@deloitte.com 
	Large

	Deloitte & Touche, LLP
	Mark Cavallo
	mcavallo@deloitte.com 
	Large

	Deloitte & Touche, LLP
	Scott Dubbeling
	sdubbeling@deloitte.com 
	Large

	Diverse Technologies Corporation
	Ann M. Cleland
	clelanda@diversetech.com
	Small 8(a)

	Ernst & Young LLP
	Chip Dudderar
	cruddy@chesapeake.net
	Large

	Grant Thornton
	Al Tucker
	Al.Tucker@gt.com
	Large

	Grant Thornton
	Henry Bezold
	Henry.Bezold@gt.com
	Large

	Haverstick
	Scott Chaplin
	Scott.Chaplin@Haverstickconsulting.com
	Small

	IBM
	Jeff Pehl
	jeffrey.a.pehl@us.ibm.com
	Large

	Ingram & Associates
	Monte Ingram
	monte@monteandevelyn.com
	Small

	Kearney & Company
	Jeff Green
	jgreen@kearneyco.com
	Small

	KPMG
	Mark Varricchione
	mvarricchione@kpmg.com
	Large
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	KPMG
	Geoff Weber
	glweber@kpmg.com
	Large

	KPMG
	Nancy Phillips
	glweber@kpmg.com
	Large

	Lindsey & Associates
	Keith Brierley-Bowers
	kbribow@yahoo.com
	Small Veteran Owned

	Management Support Technology, Inc.
	Jim George
	jgeorge@msti-net.com
	Small

	Matrix Engineers
	Dwight Young
	dyoung@matrixengineers.com
	Small 8(a)

	Matrix Engineers
	Bill Medley
	blmedley@matrixengineers.com
	Small 8(a)

	The MIL Corporation
	Jim Hoyer
	jhoyer@milcorp.com
	Mid

	Milestone Group, LLC
	Ken Stillwell
	kstillwell@milestonegroup.net
	Small

	Milestone Group, LLC
	Griff Drew
	ddrew@milestonegroup.net
	Small

	Milestone Group, LLC
	Marcia Owings
	mowings@milestonegroup.net
	Small

	Parsons Consulting Group
	Dorothy A. Fera
	dferacpa@parsonsconsultinggroup.com
	Veteran Owned Small Business

	PEC Solutions
	David Luter
	david.luter@PEC.com
	Large

	Price Systems
	Ming Ahmad
	ming.ahmad@PRICESystems.com
	Small

	Price Systems
	James I. Darden
	james.darden@PRICESystems.com
	Small

	PricewaterhouseCoopers
	Pat McNamee
	pat.l.mcnamee@us.pwc.com
	Large

	PricewaterhouseCoopers
	Michael Donahue
	michael.x.donahue@us.pwc.com
	Large

	PricewaterhouseCoopers
	James Porter
	james.porter@us.pwc.com
	Large

	PricewaterhouseCoopers
	Ronald Adolphi
	ronald.l.adolphi@us.pwc.com
	Large

	Quantum Dynamics
	Audrey L. Price
	aprice@qdyncorp.com
	Small

	R. Navarro & Associates
	Louie Barajas
	LBarajas@rnacpa.com
	Small

	Reed & Associates
	Thomas Brown
	tbrown2005@hotmail.com
	Small

	Rising Point
	Tom Rogers
	trogers@risingpoint.net
	Small

	Rising Point
	Tashu Trivedi
	ttrivedi@risingpoint.net 
	Small

	RWC Consulting Group, LLC
	Josh Solomon
	josh.solomon@rwc-consulting.com
	Large

	SAIC
	Frank Simmons
	DAVID.F.SIMMONS@saic.com
	Large

	Stratecon
	Cathy Remley
	CRemley@Contractstrategies.com.
	Small

	TCBA
	Marty Ferber
	mferber@tcba.com
	Small

	TCBA
	Randy German
	jrgerman@earthlink.net
	Small

	T. Curtis
	Richard Patrick
	rpatrick@tcurtiscpa.com
	Small

	T. Evans
	Tyrone Evans
	tyronea@juno.com
	Small

	TSM Corporation
	Dick Anspach
	DAnspach@tsm-pss.com
	Small

	UKW
	Roger Von Elm
	vonelm@ukw.com
	Large

	UKW
	Peter Clay
	clay@ukw.com
	Large

	Vanguard
	Debra DelMar
	delmardebra@aol.com
	Small

	Vanguard
	Bill Huges
	rscearce@vanguardllc.com
	Small

	Williams Adley & Company, LLP
	Matthew Williams
	MWilliams@dcwacllp.com
	Small
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	Williams Adley & Company, LLP
	Edward Harris
	eharris@dcwacllp.com
	Small


